
    The Happy Cooker The Hardware Store for Cooks

GIFT REGISTRY 

Name Name

Wedding Date Shower Date

Contact Info

Qty Brand Description Color Price Purchased 

The Happy Cooker 464 Stradbrook Ave R3L 0J9 (204)-453-2665

Ryan Sheeba

June 6, 2020

1

1

1

1

1

3

3

3

1

kitchen aid 2 slice toaster

GEFU vegetable slicer

Krups coffee grinder

Epicurean cutting board black 52.99

Lodge cast iron 99.99

stasher half gallon bags blue 29.99

stasher sandwich bags purple 14.99

Danesco Beeswax food wraps 22.99

Browne Fine nickel skimmer 6.5 inches 9.99



    The Happy Cooker The Hardware Store for Cooks

The above gift registry is accurate at the time of uploading to our website. Prices and availability are subject to change without 
notice. All purchases from the registry receive a 10 (ten) per cent discount*. Gift receipts are available for all purchases. * Excludes 
existing sale and electrical items.

The Happy Cooker 464 Stradbrook Ave R3L 0J9 (204)-453-2665


